Regular Schedule

8:15
8:20-9:40
9:46-11:06
11:12-12:32
12:38-1:58
2:04-3:25

Warning Bell
1st Block
2nd Block
Middle Block
3rd Block
4th Block

2017-2018
LHS Bell Schedule

Embedded Schedule

8:15
8:20-9:40
9:46-10:26
10:32-11:46
11:52-12:32
12:38-1:58
2:04-3:25

Warning Bell

1st Block
Embedded A
Lunch/ILT
Embedded B

3rd Block/ILT/Lunch
4th Block



