

## 2017-2018 LHS Bell Schedule



## **Regular Schedule**

## **Embedded Schedule**

8:15	Warning Bell	8:15	Warning Bell
8:20-9:40	1st Block	8:20-9:40	1st Block
9:46-11:06	2nd Block	9:46-10:26	Embedded A
11:12-12:32	Middle Block	10:32-11:46	Lunch/ILT
12:38-1:58	3rd Block	11:52-12:32	Embedded B
2:04-3:25	4th Block	12:38-1:58	3rd Block/ILT/Lunch
		2:04-3:25	4th Block